Rang

Stnr.

253

246

244

249

255

257

250

252

241

242

243

245

247

248

251

254

256

Teilnehmer

Belko Sandra

MandI-Md&singer Helene

Wunsch Doris
Horvath Claudia
Dornstédter Karin
Mischling Elean
Heinzel Markus
Mladek Sonja
Mlaker Renate
Klomser Helmut
Neuber Stephan
Barth Daniela
Veizer Josef
Zaglmann Karin
PaRecker Pia
Kastner Ingrid

Angerer Katharina

After Work - Turbo - RuckZuck - Doppel-A Juli - 2. A-Lauf (24.07.2020)
Normzeit: 42.000

LK2/L

Hund

BAYou

Ro

Little Diamond
Belana

Indira

Zoomie
Bandit

Elvis

Buddy

Faye

Fenja

Di6

Mogli

Pearl

Mara

Atomic Of Austrian Diamonds

Wanda

Lange: 140m

Verein

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

VBSO

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

Hundesport VBSO Méllersdorf

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Grafenwoérth

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Pottendorf

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

F

VW

ZF

3.37

dognow

Richter: Horvath Rudolf
Maxzeit: 84.000

Zeit

27.03

28.27

29.10

30.66

32.01

32.88

34.56

29.60

45.37

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

18.370

m/Sek

5.18

4.95

4.81

4.57

4.37

4.26

4.05

4.73

3.09

Bew.

\%

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



